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RoFfSW VelocityVelocity (m/s)nge (m/s)
0.00 - 0.25 0.00 - 0.25 nge 

ral 0.25 - 0.50 0.25 - 0.50 
nge 0.50 - 1.00 0.50 - 1.00 

1.00 - 2.00 1.00 - 2.00 
nge > 2.00 >2.00 

Site ID:AS589 - Land at 59 Kennel Lane APPENDIX A LEVEL 2 GEOPDF
MAPPING SP 32948 97238 Area:           ha Current land use:Greenfield Proposed Development Details: HINCKLEY AND BOSWORTH BOROUGH OSNGR:        4.95 

Flood Zone Coverage FZ3b : 13% FZ3a: 38% FZ2:53% FZ1: 47% Residential COUNCIL LEVEL 2 STRATEGIC FLOOD 
RISK ASSESSMENT 

Site AS586 

Please refer to Main Report and Site Summary Table for further 
information on the datasets
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